
CJ's Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria

Catering Menu

    845-876-7711           www.cjsrhinebeck.com

STARTERS & SIDES

Stuffed Mushrooms
Chicken Wings or Chicken Tenders 
Mozzarella Sticks
Garlic Knots
Garlic Bread Melt
Roasted Red Potatoes
Mixed Vegetables
Bread & Butter
Cookies and Brownies

HALF
FEEDS 6-8

FULL
FEEDS 16-20

$50.00
$49.00
$47.00
$18.00
$23.00
$35.00
$39.00

35¢ /guest
$22.00

$78.00
$83.00
$75.00
$26.00
$32.00
$65.00
$55.00

35¢ /guest
$40.00

These prices reflect pick up catering prices, please inquire with a manager
about delivery options or in-house event pricing. 

Sternos and Chafers available for rent.
Please inform us of any food allergies - gluten free options available.

ENTREES

Pasta with Marinara Sauce
Pasta with Vodka Sauce
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce
Meatballs or Sausage
Baked Ziti
Lasagna (Meat or Vegetarian)
Sausage, Peppers & Onions
Manicotti
London Broil
Eggplant (Any Style)
Chicken (Any Style)
Pasta Primavera
Seafood Medley over Pasta
Shrimp Marinara over Pasta

HALF
FEEDS 6-8

FULL
FEEDS 16-20

$39.00
$53.00
$56.00
$53.00
$53.00
$56.00
$53.00
$45.00
MKT

$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
MKT
MKT

$65.00
$95.00
$99.00
$95.00
$90.00
$99.00
$90.00
$85.00
MKT

$99.00
$105.00
$90.00

MKT
MKT

3-6 foot Subs -3-6 foot Subs -    made with Boars Head cold cutsmade with Boars Head cold cuts
  $18 per foot plus $25 board deposit$18 per foot plus $25 board deposit  

Tossed Salad
Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Antipasto Salad

SALADS 

HALF
FEEDS 6-8

FULL
FEEDS 16-20

$29.00
$39.00
$39.00
$55.00

$45.00
$58.00
$58.00
$75.00


