

## CJ's Italian Restaurant & Pizzeria Catering Menu

845-876-7711 www.cjsrhinebeck.com

These prices reflect pick up catering prices, please inquire with a manager about delivery options or in-house event pricing.

Sternos and Chafers available for rent.

Please inform us of any food allergies - gluten free options available.

STAR	RTERS & SIDES		
01111	01 E 100 W 01 E E 0	HALF	FULL
CA-GG- d Marshaus and		FEEDS 6-8	FEEDS 16-20
Stuffed Mushrooms		\$50.00	\$78.00 ***
Chicken Wings or Chicken Tenders Mozzarella Sticks		\$49.00	\$83.00
Garlic Knots		\$47.00 \$18.00	\$75.00 \$25.00
Garlic Bread Melt		•	\$26.00
Roasted Red Potatoes		\$23.00	\$32.00 \$65.00
Mixed Vegetables		\$35.00 \$30.00	•
Bread & Butter		\$39.00	\$55.00 35¢ /guest
Cookies and Brownies		35¢ /guest \$22.00	
Cookies and blownies		\$22.00	\$40.00
	<ul><li>SALADS ——</li></ul>		
		HALF	FULL
		FEEDS 6-8	FEEDS 16-20
Tossed Salad		\$29.00	\$45.00
Greek Salad		\$39.00	\$58.00
Caesar Salad		\$39.00	\$58.00
Antipasto Salad		\$55.00	\$75.00
	ENTREES —		
		HALF	FULL
		FEEDS 6-8	FEEDS 16-20
Pasta with Marinara Sauce		\$39.00	\$65.00
Pasta with Vodka Sauce		\$53.00	\$95.00
Pasta with Alfredo Sauce		\$56.00	\$99.00
Meatballs or Sausage		\$53.00	\$95.00
Baked Ziti		\$53.00	\$90.00
Lasagna (Meat or Vegetarian)		\$56.00	\$99.00
Sausage, Peppers & Onions		\$53.00	\$90.00
Manicotti		\$45.00	\$85.00
London Broil		MKT	MKT
Eggplant (Any Style)		\$55.00	\$99.00
Chicken (Any Style)		\$65.00	\$105.00
Pasta Primavera		\$50.00	\$90.00
Seafood Medley over Pasta		MKT	MKT
Shrimp Marinara over Pasta		MKT	MKT

3-6 foot Subs - made with Boars Head cold cuts \$18 per foot plus \$25 board deposit